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Dan Albritton CEO & Founder megaphonetv.com megaphonetv

Eddie Alterman (Moderator) Editor-in-Chief caranddriver.com caranddriver

Aseem Bakshi aseembakshi Co-Founder & COO psychabilityinc.com psychabilityinc

Jacquie Barnbrook jaxzeelulu VR Producer reelvox.com

Grace Beauseigneur graceebeau CMO buzzmark.com buzzmarkinc

Emily Becher becher_emily VP And Global Head samsungaccelerator.com samsungaccel

David Beebe davidbeebe VP, Creative & Content Marketing marriott.com marriottintl

Penni Berns bernsie7 Chief, Digital Strategy unicef.org unicef

Anurag Bist (Moderator) anuragbist Founder & CEO monetnetworks.com monetnetworks

Naama Bloom NaamaBloom SVP Of Integrated Marketing sheknows.com sheknows

Mike Bloxham (Moderator) MikeBloxham SVP magid.com

Michael Bologna President groupm.com modimedia

Jacqueline Bošnjak xJacquelinex CEO & Founder

Bant Breen (Moderator) BantBreen Founder qnary.com qnary

Linda Thomas Brooks runltb President & CEO magazine.org mpamagmedia

Heidi Browning Heidi_Golightly SVP, Strategic Solutions pandora.com pandoramusic

Elisa Camahort Page (Moderator) CCO sheknows.com sheknows

Paul Canetti paulcanetti CEO mazdadigitalcertified.com mazdadigital

Edmund Carey Global VP, Advertising Market Development dnb.com dnbus

Jon Carney CDO mrm-mccann.com mrm_mccann

Lilliana Caro CMO kineticww.com kineticusa

David Cohen President, North America magnaglobal.com magnaglobal

Jacqueline Corbelli JCITV Co-Founder & CEO brightline.tv brightline

Mark Cripps (Moderator) crippo EVP, Brand And Digital Marketing economist.com theeconomist

Jen Dennis EP Of Branded Content And Marketing rsafilms.com rsafilms

Allison Dollar (Moderator) CEO itvalliance.org itvalliance

Matt Eichorn Co-Founder & CEO thefreeosk.com thefreeosk

Mark Elenowitz CEO & Founder banq.com

Kirstin Falk Managing Director Brand Innovation schwab.com charlesschwab

Kevin Ferguson Director Of Sales & Business musical.ly musicallyapp

Brian Fetherstonhaugh brianogilvy Chairman & CEO ogilvyone.com ogilvyone
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Marianne Gambelli CIO horizonmedia.com horizonmediainc

Harold Geller (Moderator) Chief Growth Officer ad-id.org asidentify

Reshma Gopaldas VP Of Programming sheknows.com sheknows

Gabe Gordon gabegordon Founder & Managing Partner reach.agency reachagencyla

Laura Henderson TheLauraHendo Global Head Of Content & Media Monetization mondelezinternational.com mdlz

Jeremy Hlavacek jhlava VP, Global Automated Monetization theweathercompany.com weathercompany

Walt Horstman President audienceexpress.com

Elav Horwitz elavhorwitz Global Innovation Director mrm-mccann.com mrm_mccann

Rebecca Howard rebeccaehoward VR Consultant

Michael Hyman (Moderator) SVP Of Innovation aol.com aol

Eric Jacks ericjacks Chief Strategy Officer collabcreators.com collab_creators

Marcie Jastrow marciejastrow SVP Of Immersive Media technicolor.com technicolor

Jason Jercinovic jjercino Global Head Of Marketing Innovation & Global Brand Director havasgroup.com havasgroup

Jocelyn Johnson (Moderator) Founder thevideoink.com videoink

Mark Kapczynski (Moderator) markkap Executive Director, Ucla Vc Fund venturecapital.ucla.com uclavcfund

Brian Katz SVP, Audience & Purchaser Insights wivoresearch.com tivoresearch

Terry Kawaja tkawaja Founder & CEO lumapartners.com luma_partners

Patrick Keane phkeane President sharethrough.com sharethrough

Eddie Koller III (Moderator) eddiekoller3 Managing Partner, Koller Search Partners kollarsearch.com

Chris Kraft CEO & Founder sharerocket.com sharetrocket

Josh Lamb CEO & Founder theshadowgang.com

Kalyan Lanka Head Of Strategy & Innovation simmonsresearch.com simmonsresearch

Mike Lasalle MikeLaSalle Partner shamrockcap.com

Amber J Lawson AmberJLawson Founder & CEO goodamplified.com goodamplified

Laura Lee lashlee President & CDO margaritaville.com

Warren Lee Partner canaan.com canaanpartners

Nathan Lindberg TheRealNate Director Of Global Esports Sponsorships twitch.tv twitch

Bob Lord rwlord Chief Digital Officer ibm.com ibm

Barry Lowenthal barrylowenthal President mediakitchen.com themediakitchen

Sanjay Macwan Founder / CEO

Darren Marble darrenmarble CEO crowdfundx.io crwdfundx

Lori Tauber Marcus LoriTMarcus Global CMO pelotoncycle.com ridepeloton

Andy Maskin aspersions Lab Director att.com att

Melinda Moore Melinda_Moore President melindamoore.com

Gwen Morrison gmorrison5 CEO thestorewpp.tv thestorewpp

Kara Moylan VP morpace.com morpace

Peter Naylor prnaylor SVP Of Advertising Sales hulu.com hulu

Jessica Northrop Virtual Reality Program Manager nytimes.com nytimes

Dave O'Flanagan daveof Co-Founder & CEO boxever.com boxever

Joseph Oltmans VP

Pieter Oonk pieteroonk Co Founder & Comercial Director
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Chris Pfaff (Moderator) pfaffchris CEO chrispfafftechmedia.com

David Polinchock polinchock Director polinchock.com pwcexperience

Cindy Pound Executive Director rga.com rga

Guy Primus optimusprimus CEO And Co-Founder thevrcompany.com

Mike Racic (Moderator) mikeracic President, Media icrossing.com icrossing

Geoff Ramsey geofframsey CIO emarketer.com emarketer

Justin Rezvani justinrezvani Founder & CEO theamplify.com theamplify

Sheri Roder Chief Of Why Group horizonmedia.com horizonmediainc

Michael Rosen VP Sales foursquare.com foursquare

Jay Samit jaysamit Social Entrepreneur

Jes Santoro jessantoro SVP, Programmatic And Advanced Tv Sales tubemogal.com tubemogul

Tracey Scheppach scheppach EVP publicisgroupe.com publicismedia

Monika Schulze MonikaESchulze Global Head Of Marketing surich.com zurich

Lori H. Schwartz techcatgirl Principal, Tech Cat, Host storytech.com storytech

Saba Sedighi SabaSedighi Founder, Lead Strategist & Creator istreamsocial.com istreamsocial

Howard Shimmel CRO turner.com tbsinc

Suzanne Skop VP Of Advertising

Ryan Steelberg steelberg_oc President veritone.com _veritonemedia_

Anne Marie Stephen (Moderator) AnneMarie_ams CEO & Founder kwolia.com kwolia

Thoryn Stephens thoryn415 CDO americanapparel.net americanapparel

Scott Susskind Partner & Cto scifutures.com scifutures

Michael Terpin michaelterpin Founder & CEO thetransformgroup.com transform_group

Rishad Tobaccowala rishad Chief Strategist publicisgroupe.com publicisgroupe

Eddie Vaca eddievaca CEO & Founder

Zane Vella zanev Founder & CEO watchwith.com watchwith

Martin Weinberg MartinWeinberg Director Of Marketing semrush.com semrush

Mike Welch VP & Head Strategy att.com att

Boo Wong Executive Producer themill.com

Shirley Yang Shirley VP, Social Strategy stylehaul.com stylehaul

Sara Ye President Of International Markets ipinyou.com ipinyou

Matt Zeiler mattzeiler Founder & CEO clarifai.com clarifai

Ohad Zeira (Moderator) oz00 Director Of Consumer verizon.com verizon

Warren Zenna warrenzenna EVP, Managing Director mobext.com mobext

Stephen Larkin StephenLarkin CMO 180la.com
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